
Sortierung nach Datum

Blattnr Datum Ort Art Kategorie

2124 26.11.2018 Moordiek Foto C 1

1118 07.11.2018 Neukirchen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2225 06.11.2018 Langeln Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1622 05.11.2018 Friedrichsholm Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1522 04.11.2018 Groß Rheide Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 04.11.2018 Moordieck Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 03.11.2018 Moordiek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1722 03.11.2018 Bargstall Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1824 02.11.2018 Brammer Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2224 31.10.2018 Ellerhoop Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 29.10.2018 Lutzhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2323 27.10.2018 Haseldorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 26.10.2018 Brande-Hörnerkirchen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 26.10.2018 Moordieck Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 25.10.2018 Moordiek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1825 22.10.2018 Timmaspe Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2123 11.10.2018 Rethwisch Nutztierriss (Rind) C 1

2024 04.10.2018 Wrist-Stellau Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2024 03.10.2018 Mühlenbarbek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 03.10.2018 Barmstedt Nutztierriss (Kalb) C 1

1822 02.10.2018 Oldenbüttel Nutztierriss (Kalb) C 1

2023 29.09.2018 Breitenberg Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 29.09.2018 Westermoor Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2228 27.09.2018 Eichede Losung C 1

2123 26.09.2018 Westerhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 26.09.2018 Osterhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 23.09.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 18.09.2018 Osterhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2127 10.09.2018 Gross Niendorf Wildtierriss (Rehwild) C 1

2127 09.09.2018 Sülfeld Video C 1

2026 02.09.2018 Heidmühlen Foto C 1

2126 28.08.2018 Nahe Foto C 1

1620 27.08.2018 Koldenbüttel Nutztierriss C 1

1520 26.08.2018 Witzwort Nutztierriss C 1

2225 22.08.2018 Quickborn-Renzel Nutztierriss C 1

1619 17.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

1619 16.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

1617 15.08.2018 St. Peter-Ording Nutztierriss C 1

1619 14.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

2123 08.08.2018 Westerhorn Nutztierriss C 1

1619 08.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

1619 07.08.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1

1619 06.08.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1
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1618 05.08.2018 Tating Nutztierriss C 1

2124 05.08.2018 Brande-Hörnerkirchen Nutztierriss C 1

1519 03.08.2018 Witzwort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 01.08.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1

2126 31.07.2018 Vosshöhlen Foto C 1

2225 28.07.2018 Langeln Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 26.07.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 23.07.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 23.07.2018 Brande-Hörnerkirchen Nutztierriss C 1

2124 19.07.2018 Lutzhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1519 19.07.2018 Uelvesbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1519 17.07.2018 Oldensworth Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 14.07.2018 Heidmoor Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 12.07.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 09.07.2018 Oldensworth Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2325 08.07.2018 Schnelsen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2025 05.07.2018 Bimöhlen Foto C 1

1619 02.07.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2223 29.06.2018 Kollmar Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2025 22.06.2018 Schafhaus Fotofalle C 1

1619 22.06.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 19.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2325 16.06.2018 Tangstedt Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 13.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 12.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2026 11.06.2018 Heidmühlen Foto, Video C 1

2026 11.06.2018 Heidmühlen (!) Foto, Video C 1

2126 09.06.2018 Hartenholm Foto C 1

2126 09.06.2018 Hartenholm Wildtierriss (Rehwild) C 1

2126 08.06.2018 Hartenholm Foto, Video C 1

2126 07.06.2018 Stuvenborn Foto C 1

1618 07.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1719 02.06.2018 Hellschen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2325 23.05.2018 Bönningstedt Foto C 1

2025 19.05.2018 Großenaspe Video C 1

1622 15.05.2018 Tetenhusen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1921 13.05.2018 Großenrade Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1921 13.05.2018 Frestedt Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1523 12.05.2018 Geltorf Foto C 1

2224 12.05.2018 Tornesch Totfund C 1

2224 11.05.2018 Ellerhoop Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2026 09.05.2018 Hasenmoor Foto C 1

1920 08.05.2018 Elpersbüttel Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2228 06.05.2018 Steinhorst Video C 1

1722 06.05.2018 Hamdorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1423 02.05.2018 Neuberend Foto C 1

1421 01.05.2018 Immenstedt Video C 1

1926 14.04.2018 Groß Kummerfeld Foto C 1

2328 26.02.2018 Lütjensee Video C 1

1222 23.10.2017 Augaard/Oeversee Wildtierriss (Reh) C 1



1620 19.10.2017 Krempel Video C 1

2130 12.10.2017 Lübeck-Eichholz Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1919 03.10.2017 Friedrichskoog Video C 1

1721 14.09.2017 Glüsing Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1621 12.09.2017 Delve Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1620 09.09.2017 Witzwort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 08.09.2017 Oldenswort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 07.09.2017 Poppenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 06.09.2017 Garding Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1719 04.09.2017 Norddeich Foto C 1

1822 03.09.2017 Tackesdorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1826 31.08.2017 Tasdorf Foto C 1

2028 29.08.2017 Weede Wildtierriss (Reh) C 1

1619 06.08.2017 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1

2230 06.03.2017 Buchholz Totfund C 1

2430 23.01.2017 Mölln Losung C 2

2528 20.01.2017 Krukow /Geesthacht Umland Spur: geschnürter Trab C 2

1223 15.08.2016 Bistoft Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2230 12.08.2016 Tüschenbek / Gr. Sarau Spur: geschnürter Trab C 2

2224 23.07.2016 Bokholt-Hanredder Foto C 1

1617 20.03.2016 St. Peter Ording Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2029 17.01.2016 Curau Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1724 18.05.2015 Ellerdorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1722 18.04.2015 Tielen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1525 16.04.2015 Altenhof Verkehrsunfall C 1

1725 15.04.2015 Rodenbek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2028 01.04.2015 Weede Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1825 10.03.2015 Bordesholm Totfund C 1

2429 03.03.2015 Langenlehsten Wildtierriss (Rotwild) C 1

2330 21.02.2015 östl. Mölln Nutztierriss (Schaf), Video C 1

2430 21.02.2015 Gudow Video C 1

2026 17.02.2015 Segeberger Forst Foto C 1

2025 08.02.2015 westl. Kreis Segeberg Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2529 06.02.2015 suedl. Kreis Lauenburg Foto C 1

2529 14.09.2014 Boitzenburg (MV)/Lauenburg Umland Nutztierriss C 1

1818 20.05.2014 Westerdeichstrich Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2427 26.04.2014 Witzhave / Reinbek Totfund C 1

2329 26.02.2014 Panten Nutztierriss (Rind) C 1

1621 25.07.2013 Hollingstedt Foto C 1

1721 17.07.2013 Gaushorn Wildtierriss (Reh) C 1

1724 01.07.2013 Osterrönfeld Losung C 2

1721 16.05.2013 Linden Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2327 01.04.2013 Stapelfeld / Siek Totfund C 1

2527 29.03.2013 Bergedorf / Geesthacht Umland Foto C 1

2430 17.01.2013 Langenlehsten Umland Spur: geschnürter Trab C 2

2125 11.08.2012 Kaltenkirchen Umland Foto C 1

2225 24.06.2012 Kaltenkirchen - Umland Foto C 1

1930 23.04.2007 Süsel (Umland) Totfund C 1
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1118 07.11.2018 Neukirchen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1222 23.10.2017 Augaard/Oeversee Wildtierriss (Reh) C 1

1223 15.08.2016 Bistoft Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1421 01.05.2018 Immenstedt Video C 1

1423 02.05.2018 Neuberend Foto C 1

1519 17.07.2018 Oldensworth Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1519 19.07.2018 Uelvesbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1519 03.08.2018 Witzwort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1520 26.08.2018 Witzwort Nutztierriss C 1

1522 04.11.2018 Groß Rheide Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1523 12.05.2018 Geltorf Foto C 1

1525 16.04.2015 Altenhof Verkehrsunfall C 1

1617 20.03.2016 St. Peter Ording Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1617 15.08.2018 St. Peter-Ording Nutztierriss C 1

1618 06.09.2017 Garding Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 07.09.2017 Poppenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 07.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 12.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 13.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 19.06.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 26.07.2018 Osterhever Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1618 05.08.2018 Tating Nutztierriss C 1

1619 06.08.2017 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1

1619 08.09.2017 Oldenswort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 22.06.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 02.07.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 09.07.2018 Oldensworth Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 12.07.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 23.07.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1619 01.08.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1

1619 06.08.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1

1619 07.08.2018 Oldenswort Nutztierriss C 1

1619 08.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

1619 14.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

1619 16.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

1619 17.08.2018 Tönning Nutztierriss C 1

1619 23.09.2018 Tetenbüll Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1620 09.09.2017 Witzwort Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1620 19.10.2017 Krempel Video C 1

1620 27.08.2018 Koldenbüttel Nutztierriss C 1

1621 25.07.2013 Hollingstedt Foto C 1

1621 12.09.2017 Delve Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1622 15.05.2018 Tetenhusen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1
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1622 05.11.2018 Friedrichsholm Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1719 04.09.2017 Norddeich Foto C 1

1719 02.06.2018 Hellschen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1721 16.05.2013 Linden Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1721 17.07.2013 Gaushorn Wildtierriss (Reh) C 1

1721 14.09.2017 Glüsing Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1722 18.04.2015 Tielen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1722 06.05.2018 Hamdorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1722 03.11.2018 Bargstall Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1724 01.07.2013 Osterrönfeld Losung C 2

1724 18.05.2015 Ellerdorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1725 15.04.2015 Rodenbek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1818 20.05.2014 Westerdeichstrich Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1822 03.09.2017 Tackesdorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1822 02.10.2018 Oldenbüttel Nutztierriss (Kalb) C 1

1824 02.11.2018 Brammer Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1825 10.03.2015 Bordesholm Totfund C 1

1825 22.10.2018 Timmaspe Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1826 31.08.2017 Tasdorf Foto C 1

1919 03.10.2017 Friedrichskoog Video C 1

1920 08.05.2018 Elpersbüttel Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1921 13.05.2018 Großenrade Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1921 13.05.2018 Frestedt Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

1926 14.04.2018 Groß Kummerfeld Foto C 1

1930 23.04.2007 Süsel (Umland) Totfund C 1

2023 29.09.2018 Breitenberg Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 29.09.2018 Westermoor Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 25.10.2018 Moordiek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 26.10.2018 Moordieck Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 03.11.2018 Moordiek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2023 04.11.2018 Moordieck Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2024 03.10.2018 Mühlenbarbek Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2024 04.10.2018 Wrist-Stellau Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2025 08.02.2015 westl. Kreis Segeberg Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2025 19.05.2018 Großenaspe Video C 1

2025 22.06.2018 Schafhaus Fotofalle C 1

2025 05.07.2018 Bimöhlen Foto C 1

2026 17.02.2015 Segeberger Forst Foto C 1

2026 09.05.2018 Hasenmoor Foto C 1

2026 11.06.2018 Heidmühlen Foto, Video C 1

2026 11.06.2018 Heidmühlen (!) Foto, Video C 1

2026 02.09.2018 Heidmühlen Foto C 1

2028 01.04.2015 Weede Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2028 29.08.2017 Weede Wildtierriss (Reh) C 1

2029 17.01.2016 Curau Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2123 08.08.2018 Westerhorn Nutztierriss C 1

2123 26.09.2018 Westerhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2123 11.10.2018 Rethwisch Nutztierriss (Rind) C 1

2124 14.07.2018 Heidmoor Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 19.07.2018 Lutzhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1



2124 23.07.2018 Brande-Hörnerkirchen Nutztierriss C 1

2124 05.08.2018 Brande-Hörnerkirchen Nutztierriss C 1

2124 18.09.2018 Osterhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 26.09.2018 Osterhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 03.10.2018 Barmstedt Nutztierriss (Kalb) C 1

2124 26.10.2018 Brande-Hörnerkirchen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 29.10.2018 Lutzhorn Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2124 26.11.2018 Moordiek Foto C 1

2125 11.08.2012 Kaltenkirchen Umland Foto C 1

2126 07.06.2018 Stuvenborn Foto C 1

2126 08.06.2018 Hartenholm Foto, Video C 1

2126 09.06.2018 Hartenholm Foto C 1

2126 09.06.2018 Hartenholm Wildtierriss (Rehwild) C 1

2126 31.07.2018 Vosshöhlen Foto C 1

2126 28.08.2018 Nahe Foto C 1

2127 09.09.2018 Sülfeld Video C 1

2127 10.09.2018 Gross Niendorf Wildtierriss (Rehwild) C 1

2130 12.10.2017 Lübeck-Eichholz Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2223 29.06.2018 Kollmar Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2224 23.07.2016 Bokholt-Hanredder Foto C 1

2224 11.05.2018 Ellerhoop Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2224 12.05.2018 Tornesch Totfund C 1

2224 31.10.2018 Ellerhoop Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2225 24.06.2012 Kaltenkirchen - Umland Foto C 1

2225 28.07.2018 Langeln Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2225 22.08.2018 Quickborn-Renzel Nutztierriss C 1

2225 06.11.2018 Langeln Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2228 06.05.2018 Steinhorst Video C 1

2228 27.09.2018 Eichede Losung C 1

2230 12.08.2016 Tüschenbek / Gr. Sarau Spur: geschnürter Trab C 2

2230 06.03.2017 Buchholz Totfund C 1

2323 27.10.2018 Haseldorf Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2325 23.05.2018 Bönningstedt Foto C 1

2325 16.06.2018 Tangstedt Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2325 08.07.2018 Schnelsen Nutztierriss (Schaf) C 1

2327 01.04.2013 Stapelfeld / Siek Totfund C 1

2328 26.02.2018 Lütjensee Video C 1

2329 26.02.2014 Panten Nutztierriss (Rind) C 1

2330 21.02.2015 östl. Mölln Nutztierriss (Schaf), Video C 1

2427 26.04.2014 Witzhave / Reinbek Totfund C 1

2429 03.03.2015 Langenlehsten Wildtierriss (Rotwild) C 1

2430 17.01.2013 Langenlehsten Umland Spur: geschnürter Trab C 2

2430 21.02.2015 Gudow Video C 1

2430 23.01.2017 Mölln Losung C 2

2527 29.03.2013 Bergedorf / Geesthacht Umland Foto C 1

2528 20.01.2017 Krukow /Geesthacht Umland Spur: geschnürter Trab C 2

2529 14.09.2014 Boitzenburg (MV)/Lauenburg Umland Nutztierriss C 1

2529 06.02.2015 suedl. Kreis Lauenburg Foto C 1




